
2004 Indiana State Fair 
Indy International Wine Competition 

Commercial – Best of Show 
  
 American Airlines Trophy - Grand Champion Commercial Wine 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3278 Wegeler-Erben 97 Bernkasteler Doctor Riesling 
 2749 Geyser Peak Winery 99 Reserve, Sonoma County Shiraz/Syrah 
 699 Chateau St. Jean 01 Sonoma County Merlot 
 238 DaVinci 00 Chianti Riserva Sangiovese 
 810 Oakstone Winery 02 Naylor Vineyard, Fair Play Barbera 
 555 Beringer Vineyards 02 Carneros Pinot Noir 
 3177 Galena Cellars/Lawlor  03 White Zinfandel 
 1752 Vino e Buono/Spero Winery 99 Zinfandel 
 3441 St. Supery Vineyards &  99 Red Meritage, Napa  Bordeaux Style  
 3169 Galena Cellars/Lawlor  02 Sparkling Muscat Canelli Muscat 
 3633 Pannonische Weingaertner  03 Ried Goldberg Gruener Veltliner 
 3491 Rosemount Estates 02 Reserve, Hunter Valley Chardonnay 
 3435 St. Supery Vineyards &  03 Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc 
 2814 Incognito 03 Lodi Appellation Viognier 
 665 St. Julian NV Spumante Peach/Passion  
 3560 Gloria Ferrer Champagne  95 Royal Cuvee Pinot  
 1001 Saint James Winery 03 Muscat 
 1177 Tebeschi 99 Amarone Classico Corvina,  
 2357 Prairie State  Winery 03 Prairie Red Chambourcin 
 2740 Geyser Peak Winery 03 Reserve Late Harvest,  Semillon 
 3497 Joseph's Estate Wines 99 Niagara Peninsula-Ice  Vidal Blanc Ice  
 842 W. & J. Grahams 91 Vintage Port Touriga  
 3299 Huber Winery 03 Port Blueberry 
 2328 Madrona Vineyards 01 Estate, El Dorado Cabernet  
 American Airlines Trophy – Red Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 810 Oakstone Winery 02 Naylor Vineyard, Fair Play Barbera 
 3441 St. Supery Vineyards &  99 Red Meritage, Napa  Bordeaux Style  
 2328 Madrona Vineyards 01 Estate, El Dorado Cabernet  
 2749 Geyser Peak Winery 99 Reserve, Sonoma County Shiraz/Syrah 
 2357 Prairie State  Winery 03 Prairie Red Chambourcin 
 1177 Tebeschi 99 Amarone Classico Corvina,  
 699 Chateau St. Jean 01 Sonoma County Merlot 
 555 Beringer Vineyards 02 Carneros Pinot Noir 
 238 DaVinci 00 Chianti Riserva Sangiovese 
 1752 Vino e Buono/Spero Winery 99 Zinfandel 
 American Airlines Trophy – Rosé Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3177 Galena Cellars/Lawlor  03 White Zinfandel 
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 American Airlines Trophy – White Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 1001 Saint James Winery 03 Muscat 
 3435 St. Supery Vineyards &  03 Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc 
 3633 Pannonische Weingaertner  03 Ried Goldberg Gruener Veltliner 
 3491 Rosemount Estates 02 Reserve, Hunter Valley Chardonnay 
 2814 Incognito 03 Lodi Appellation Viognier 
 3278 Wegeler-Erben 97 Bernkasteler Doctor Riesling 
 American Airlines Trophy - Dessert Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3299 Huber Winery 03 Port Blueberry 
 3497 Joseph's Estate Wines 99 Niagara Peninsula-Ice  Vidal Blanc Ice  
 842 W. & J. Grahams 91 Vintage Port Touriga  
 2740 Geyser Peak Winery 03 Reserve Late Harvest,  Semillon 
 American Airlines Trophy - Sparkling Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3560 Gloria Ferrer Champagne  95 Royal Cuvee Pinot Noir/Chardonnay 
 3169 Galena Cellars/Lawlor  02 Sparkling Muscat Canelli Muscat 
 Fruit Winemaking Quarterly Magazine - Fruit Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 467 Florida Orange Groves, Inc. NV Florida Sunset Pineapple 
 3052 Carousel Winery 03 Raspberry 
 3051 Carousel Winery 03 Cherry 
 Indiana State Beekeeper Association - Commercial Mead Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 852 Oliver Winery NV Honey, Mead 
 2202 Earle Estates Meadery NV Traditional Honey, Mead 
 43 Martins Honey Farm &  NV Traditional Honey  Honey, Mead 
 Indiana Winegrowers Guild - Indiana Grown Fruit Wine Champion 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 1878 Kapp Winery-Orchard & More 03 Table Wine Persimmon 
 3105 Kauffman Winery 03 Peach 
 854 Oliver Winery NV Beanblossom Hard Cider Apple 
 Indianapolis Wine Enthusiasts Club - Indiana Grown Hybrid 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3118 Butler Winery NV Rose Chambourcin 
 3287 Huber Winery 03 Lakeside White Aurore 
 3292 Huber Winery 02 Heritage Chambourcin,  
 1649 Satek Winery 02 DeChaunac 
 3113 Butler Winery 02 Chardonel 
 3303 Huber Winery 01 Heritage Chambourcin/Cab 
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 Indianapolis Wine Enthusiasts Club - Indiana Grown Native 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3281 Huber Winery 03 Niagara 
 846 Oliver Winery 03 Creekbend Catawba 
 3106 Kauffman Winery 03 Posey Red Red Native 
 Indianapolis Wine Enthusiasts Club - Indiana Grown Vinifera 
 Entry Name Vintage Designator Fruit 
 3602 Chateau Pomije Winery 03 Cabernet Sauvignon 
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